Α	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	OF CONTRACT	NTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE			PAGE OF PAGES	
			Click here to enter text.			1 1	
2. AM PA01	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE SEE BLOCK 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUISITION NUMBER 5. PROJECT NO. (If Applicable)				
6. ISS	UED BY: CODE	QTACA	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE				
ENT 333 '	GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTR ERPRISE ACQUISITION DIVISION WEST BROADWAY, STE. 950 DIEGO, CA 92101-3805	ATION	-			L	
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTO	tate and ZIP Code)	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NUMBER			
600 N	bs Technology Inc. William Northern Boulevard homa, TN 37388-4729		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1				
				$\boxtimes$	47QTCK18D00	CATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 8D0056	
CODE DUNS: 007923014 FACILITY CODE C/			CAGE: 07486	-	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 7/1/2018		
000			TO AMENDMENTS (	OF SOL			
Пт	he above numbered solicitation is amended as set					ded.	
	must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pric						
FOR T offer a openir	or telegram which includes a reference to the solicit HE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUI Iready submitted, such change may be made by te ig hour and date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA ( <i>if req</i>	R AND DATE SPECIFIED MA legram or letter, provided each	Y RESULT IN REJECTION OF	YOUR OFF	ER. If by virtue of this a	amendme	nt you desire to change an
			MODIFICATIONS OF				
	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.						
$\boxtimes$							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
E. IN	IPORTANT: Contractor ⊠ is not □ is	required to sign this do	ocument and return		copies to the issui	ing offic	ce.
14. DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (	Organized by UCF section hea	adings, including solicitation/con	tract subje	ct matter where feasible	e.)	
	ourpose of this unilateral modification nistrative changes:	is to issue Notice to Pr	oceed and Effective Dat	e. Modi	fication PA01 is h	ereby i	ssued to reflect the following
	Effective Date of the 17 November 20	17 awarded Alliant 2 G	WAC is July 1, 2018. Th	e Notice	e to Proceed date	is July	1, 2018.
The I	Period of Performance (POP) and Ord	ering Period of the Ma	ster Contract are as follo	ows:			
	Base Period: July 1, 2018 to June						
Exce	Option Period: July 1, 2023 to June pt as provided herein, all terms and co		ent referenced in item 9	A or 10A	, as heretofore ch	nanged	, remains unchanged
	n full force and effect.		16A. NAME AND TITLE C			o or prip	
13A. N	AND THE OF SIGNER (TYPE OF PITTLE)		Diemle Phan		The officer $(Ty)$	or prifi	/
		Contracting Offic	icer				
		15C. DATE SIGNED Click here to enter text.	16B. UNITED STATES OF				2. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting	Officer)		-	

1. CONTRACT ID CODE

PAGE OF PAGES